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RAID DE L'ESPOIR 2007

CLASSEMENTS

17 KM FEMMES

207 PRONO NELLY

208 BOUSSETIERES IVANA
209 PINPIN LAETICIA

211 OLLIVIER SANDRINE
210 BLANCHAIS ELISABETH
202 PARZY OLIVIA

201 DOREL MARION

213 BOUKEBOUCHE RACHEL
200 CAZERES CHRISTELLE
205 FIRUU MAEVA

212 MEYER VIRGINIE

204 LEFEBVRE EMMANUELLE

17 KM HOMMES

422 BENFODDA NORDINE
414 AMAR ELIE

430 DANGIO JONATHAN
438 LECLERC JEAN PIERRE
441 AYOUME SYLVAIN

442 MORVILLE LOUIS

405 COLLET FRANCK

437 MAROQUIN CEDRICK
440 DIPAOLO ROSSANO
400 DOMINICI GERARD
418 BOESCH PASCAL

425 SIAPO Gilbert

412 SCHNEPP STEPHANE
431 CHABAL JEAN-PHILIPPE
439 PETELO ANGELO

404 BRISARD ROMAIN

415 DUQUESNE DOMINIQUE
409 JAILLOT MARC

402 MERCADAL BRUNO

427 LABIAU DENIS

408 FANGET BRUNO

420 SARTENA GIANNI

416 DUMORTIER JEROME
417 BLANCHAIS LAURENT
421 GALLON MARC-ANTOINE
406 DE SMEDT CEDRIC

428 BONNET VINCENT

434 GAVIN SEBASTIEN

436 TODORI GEORGES

423 KOMORNICKI CHRISTIAN

411 LUGAND JEAN
413 STRULLU ALAIN

HUON ODILE

X

PRUYCKEMAKER DYNA
X

PINAUD GHISLAINE
SCELLAND PERRINE
SALERT CHRISTELLE
REIX CHANTAL
TANDEAU MARIE FRANCOISE
SAROSKI MATILYN
LACROIX VIRGINIE
CHAN-YONE CLAUDIA

VALAT JEREMY
TESTET THOMAS
BUFFET OLIVIER
GODAYOL PASCAL
MITRIDE ANDRE
CANALDO GREGORY
SIVIGNON ARNAUD
MAROQUIN JEAN LUC
MENGIN CHRISTIAN
DONGUY EMMANUEL
ECOIFFIER DOMINIQUE
BOUFFORT FREDERIC
ABDJAD KADER
TCHFUNG JOEL
NIUTOUA LOLESIO
ROURE PIERRE
DELANDRE DIDIER
DIDIERLAURENT BAPTISTE
PAPET OLIVIER
LABIAU VINCENT
CHARLET CHRISTOPHE
FONDERE THIERRY
LEGUERET ARNAUD
PINAUD PIERRE

X

CREVISSIER JACQUES
ALLOUIT YASSIN
VIALLE CHRISTOPHER
DELBOSC BRUNO
PRIGENT JOEL

X

LEOST REMY
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143:
:15:
:18:
:21:
121
127
:29:
144
:55:
:21:
141
:58:

:20:
122
:30:
:34:
144
:38:
:38:
:40:
:40:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:47:
:47:
:48:
:48:
:09
:52:
:56:
:57:
:58:
:01:
:02:
:05:
:08:
:16:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:05
:23:

:35

:51

:21

43
00
55
05
25
31
21
49
59
25
52
20

13
25
43
34

22
44
20
50
07
47
47
32
33
38
40

21
25
52
03
21
20
15
40
20
24
45
25
31

18



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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432 AGEZ FRANCOIS

435 UBOIN IGNACE

424 DANIEL FREDERIC

407 DURAND MARCEL

401 HELLOUIN NICOLAS
433 LEONIDAS JEAN-MARE
403 HADJADJ JEAN MICHEL

17 KM MIXTES

313 PRONO THOMAS

311 MEURINE HERVE

324 JOUN PATRICK

342 AUGER FABIEN

306 MERCIER NICOLAS
314 BENEDETTI DENIS
325 GAUCHET BEATRICE
327 WETRIA GILBERT

318 SCHENNP KARINE
322 POITHILI MICHELLE
312 COURTOT ALAIN

308 JOLY LARA

301 PREVOST SAMUEL
307 FONG RACHEL

317 LACAZE YBELINE

319 EVEN SANDRINE

333 FAUQUENOT CHANTAL
335 GUILBERT SERGE
326 CAPITAINE DAVID
340 THEVENET SEGOLENE
303 GAUDARD MARIE CLAUDE
316 LANDREAU GABRIEL
330 ANDRY SIMONE

336 JALABERT NADINE
302 VERMET CLAIRE

309 LEPELLETIER MARIE-CLAIRE
331 ANDRY AURELIEN
337 CASINI MARIE

332 GLAVIEUX FREDERIC
339 ANDRE PAULE

329 TAILLANDIER VALECK
328 FOURE THOMAS

300 X

304 GENTY PIERRE HENRI
310 DUMONT ROGER

341 PASCUAL SYLVAIN
323 SALVERT FREDERIC
116 IMIRIZALDU THIERRY

4 KM FEMMES
1 PATANE PATRICIA
58 YENTOO ANNELISE

MONI LUIGI

NONDO EDGARD
SAUVAIRE FRANCOIS
BAUDY YANN
MARTINEZ THIERRY
LEONIDAS RICHARD
VILLEMAIN ROBERT

MINGUEZ ANGELIQUE
RECY EMMANUELLE
DUTAULT- KERAVEC CAROLE
AUGER ISABELLE
MENARD MYRIAM
BENEDETTI JOCELYNE
CHENEVIER THIERRY
UE JYPE

BUR STEPHANE
TAVERNIER GILLES
COURTOT BRIGITTE
MORVAN FRANCOIS
BAMA SOAZEC

DINNE JOAKIM
LAMARRE PETER

LE FRANC JEAN YVES
FAUQUENOT HENRI
LANCELIN MARIE-PIERRE
GUILHAUME NOEMIE
LE-BIEZ THIERRY
GAUDARD JEAN LUC
LEVERT FRANCOISE
BONNALE JEAN-YVES
MERCIER STEPHANE
AUDE ALBERT
DEPLANQUE HENRI
LAURENT NICOLAS
ABRY ARNAUD
MINGOUAL KATHYA
BERNARDO JOSE
SOUAID SONIA

LELO SUSAN
CAZERES CHARLINE
GENTY ELISABETH
GRABIAS NELLY
LOUYS CAROLINE
ETMEKDJIAN JULIE
IMIRIZALDU MAIALEN

PATANE FREDERIQUE
MEYRE STEPHANIE
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:28:30
:37:36
142:34
:45:10
:06:05
:13:28
:05:40

:46:03
146:27
:53:10
:58:40
:59:50
:03:32
:04:34
:05:43
:08:38
:09:22
:09:30
:09:32
:12:08
:14:23
:14:46
:15:15
:15:26
:20:07
:22:09
:22:57
:25:20
:25:20
:27:25
:37:49
:38:38
:40:00
:40:14
:40:27
:42:19
:42:19
:51:43
:52:08
:55:59
:02:52
:03:19
:12:41
:22:30
:51:10

:49:00
:52:11
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19 MARTEL CHRISTINE

17 WILLIAM LYNDA

63 HOUAOULOU ELVINA

37 MAYAT Caroline

53 TOULOUGUI FLORENTINE
14 MARTIN MARIE PIERRE
30 ZIKON Moniqua

57 PASSIL EMILIE

66 MORIS LUCIE

60 HOACAS BABETTE

52 GOUDOU KYTHIANA

47 DELRIEU PASCALE

49 LILIN ROSELINE

39 GALAUD MARIE-ANNICK
51 TAKAMATSU MARIE-ANGE

4 KM HOMMES

45 HELME HANS
46 VIVIER JEAN-CHRISTIAN
5 ASSENSION PATRICK
15 NANGARD RUDY
26 WAMO Chrales
27 MAKAEONE RICHARD
73 BLUM AURELIEN
48 BROUARD WILLIAM
33 ACADRO David
35 POENI Jim
22 LACAZE NICOLAS
24 LE GOFF ALBERT
44 RAMEL FLORIAN
4 HENRY QUENTIN
28 ANGAJOXUE Olivier
69 VAN STIPHOUT JEAN MARC
31 BAKO Laurent
18 MARTEL THEO
59 HAOCAS MALO
65 MOULANIER LARRY
32 ZIKON Dylan
36 IWA Moka
7 MARGIS FREDERIC
50 VACELET JEROME
11 LLORANTE FRANCOIS
23 HANY EMMANUEL

4 KM MIXTES

20 BIALKOWSKI RICHARD
42 BRIANCON FABIENNE
8 DEFAZIO CORINNE
13 WAIWE SARAH
40 MAHE JEAN-MICHEL
21 BURCK JEAN FRANCOIS

LETHEZER MYLAINE
WILLIAM MAIMITI
WANEUKEM PASCALE
MAYAT Djémila
TOULANGUI HELENE
WAIWE ESTHER
NYIPIE Léonie
MARCELLE MOULANIER
BREMOND MAEVA
HOACAS ANNE MARIE
ATE ENCKO
KERLEGUER NOLWENN
MARTINEZ MARINE
MOESLIMIN BRIGITTE
BRIAND GEORGINA

HELME JEREMY
VIVIER QUENTIN
ASSENSION EMILIEN
NANGARD KOYO
AKILITOA Manu
LECLERCQ Sébastien
LECOMTE GUILLAUME
BROUARD KILLIAN
SELE Benoit
POUILLET LEONARD
LACAZE THOMAS

LE GOFF PIERRE
MORLON JEAN-YVES
BAUDRY JEAN YVES
WAKA-AWA Landry
VAN STIPHOUT LEO
ZIKON REGIS
ABRAHAM DILHAM
HAOCAS JAMES
MOULANIER HILARION
NYPIE JOEFFROY
GUATIDJI Ryan
MARGIS THOMAS
MARTINEZ THIBAULT
LLORENTE ANTOINE
HANY TRISTAN

BIALKOWSKI CLAIRE
READO BASTIEN
DEFAZIO MAXIME
WAIWE GAETAN
MAHE CARLA

BURCK CAMILLE

:55:
:56:
:56:
:58:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:06:
:09:
:10:
114
:16:
122
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:26:
:29:
:30:
131
:32:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:38:
:39:
141
142
143:
144
:49:
:49:
:52:
:53:
:57:
:16:
:30:
131
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0:39:
0:41:
0:43:
0:43:
0:45:

15
55
57
51
13
10
52
12
58
40
11
38
43
05
02

42
37
15

:03

50
03
47
30
16
23
27
38
02
58
17
40
25
29
17
43
10
11
55
39
37

:08

146

43
54
05
51
53
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11
12
13
14
15
16
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6 DOMINICO VALERIE
61 GOUE OXANA
70 WAMAI ELIA
38 LUEPAK HERVE JOSEPH
67 MORIS LISBETH
62 IJEZIE MARTIN
68 FIACRE FABIENNE
16 ETOURNEAUD SONIA
9 RUFFIN ARMELLE
12 ISNARD DIDER

9 KM FEMMES

111 DALLE MELODIE

102 MECATTI LISA

174 MILLIE DOROTHEE
170 POQUET MARYLINE
120 HENROTHAY AUDE

117 PILLOTON SANDRA
163 FABRE-TESTE PASCALE

115 IMIRIZALDU MARIE CHRISTINE

124 BONNACE CHRISTIANE
127 ECOIFFEUR PASCALINE
132 MONIER BRIGITTE

123 BONNE MARTINE

104 RICHTER THERESE

105 ABDELKADER SEVERINE
138 TRIBALI DOMINIQUE

9 KM HOMMES

119 MARION CEDRIC

149 GOROHOUNA Adney
146 ROBELIN Daren

140 KAI Jean-Paul

103 DEFAZIO ROBERT
142 BOUCHERON Jacques
155 WHINE ROBERT

152 POENI Jim

151 KOURIANE Kenji

153 WABUTRUNE Natanaél
143 SELEFEN Morgan

110 WILLIAM PATRICK
136 N'GAHIONI Jean

171 UYTTENHOVE QUENTIN
144 TEREBO Lucien

147 WADRENGES Gabriel
145 SIPA Sony

161 ATTI HILARION

160 ANDRY MARIO

172 FLORES CLAUDE

173 M'BEREOU REGINALD
106 CHENEVIER CEDRIC

DOMINICI FRANCOIS
HAOCAS QAJAN
WAMAI YVON

PIA Yemina
HAEFFELIN JEAN-LUC
DOUCET ANNICK
FIACRE THOMAS
ETOURNEAU NICOLAS
LLORANTE VINCENT
ISNARD DELPHINE

FOUROT ALINE
MORAUD HELENE
BORGNA DELPHINE
FABRE FLORENCE
LESCA KARINE
HARMEN SONIA
MICHAUX AUDREY
PALADIN GRAZIELLA
BONNACE MAYLISS
LE GALL ANASTASIE CHANTAL
X

MORAND PIERRETTE
HADJADI RAYMONDE
HADJADJ JULIE

X

ALENCON EMMANUEL
XOWTI Jean-Jacques
SELE Willi

WENAHIN Edouard
DEFAZIO ROMAIN

UE Ridge

WAMEJO Manu
TIAOU Mickael
FOREST Robert
HLEMU Johan
KAOUMA Patrice
WILLIAM IDRISS
WADIRIXEXE Jonathan
UYTTENHOVE ALEXANDRE
SELEFEN Victor
HALOUNE PAUL

FAO Jacques
POULAWA ULRICH
ANDRY LOIC

X

MANDAOUTE JULIO
LECOMTE NICOLAS
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:35:
:49:
:50:
:58:
:59:
:01
:17:
:18:
:26:
:29:
:29:
:32:
143:
:50:
:02:

:03:
:05:
:05:
:07:
:08:
:09:
:13:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:19:
:19:
:23:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
143:
143:
:46:
:00:
:09:

:55
:58:
:00:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:10:
:10:
114
:30:

50
14
53
15
59
49
50
40
43

15
27
38
36
00

41

22
34
14
37
45
01
46
42
52

47
27
44
33
07
48
00
56
00
08
21
35
37
24
44
45
02
08
50
28
28
27
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26
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157 WAHNAWE André
150 WAMO Philippe

113 MOUGHE CELESTIN
100 PATANE FREDERIC

9 KM MIXTES

109 GUESDON SEBASTIEN
320 LE POUL DOMINIQUE
129 MONIER ALAIN

128 COROLLEUR MURIEL
107 KERDREUX LAURENCE
338 RIVIERE SABRINA

131 GUILLOU CORALIE

141 WAMO Raymond

139 DIJON JULIE

315 BOUSSETIERE ALAIN
135 SEMERARO NICOLAS
126 LAMBING FLORENCE
101 ASSENSION CHRISTINE
134 VERHAEGEN ANATOLE
118 AVENEL NICOLAS

122 FREULARD J CHRISTOPHE
133 EMAD BERTRAND

162 GREIVELDINGER ANAEL
159 PAOFAI TEVE

169 GENET ALAIN

130 JEUNIN YANN

164 FOLCHER MARTINE

108 MINGUEZ ANDRE

168 MOU KEVIN

167 RENOIRE JEAN-PAUL
114 LEVERT JEAN-MARC
112 DUMONT CORINNE

137 TRIBALLI JEAN CLAUDE

WAMEJO Gaston
UMAKO ANDRE
ARAMOTO ELISABETH
PATANE PIERRE

LECOMTE ANNE LAURE
COTTIN PATRICK
MONIER SANDRINE
COROLLEUR GILLES
CARRACHE FLORIAN
MENEZ NICOLAS
BLUME JONATHAN
WAWENE Marie

SELIN BENJAMIN
PERTUISET CHANTAL
BIMONT JOHANNA
LAMBING ERIC
ASSENSION MAXENCE
SAUTRON CHLOE
AVENEL JUSTINE
MOROT ISABELLE
EMAD FARA

ZYCH AUDREY
CREUGNET EVE-MARIE
PAITA MICHELINE
VALERO LAETICIA

DE SAINT BERTIN VIRGIL
MINGUEZ MAITA
BOISSEAU MEEA
FOLCHER AUDREY
LANDREAU MARYLIN
GRABIAS ALAIN
TRIBALLI DELPHINE
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:28:13
:28:18
:30:40
:33:13

:04:07
:15:05
:19:51
:20:41
:24:32
:25:13
:28:23
:29:38
:30:11
:31:45
:31:54
:38:55
:39:24
:41:02
:41:33
:49:59
:54:29
:55:23
:57:58
:04:44
:07:19
:14:30
:14:40
:19:37
:19:45
:22:14
:32:18
:02:52



